
827033



Table of contents

Page 2 / 7 26.11.2024

Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)           3



Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 3 / 7 26.11.2024



Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 4 / 7 26.11.2024

Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 4 / 7 26.11.2024
These are spare parts from AL-KO Paderborn.

Please contact your wholesaler.
 Drawing number: 48.51.981.XXXbr>

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

1 1860806 Coupling head WW 350-RD-K1212 1 PC

1 ETK0190 Installation parts Pos.2,3,5,6 1 PC

1A 4008217 Drawbar eye 40,0 Ø51,8, drilling 14,2 1 PC Old material number: 05.398.31.26.0

1A ETK0191 Installation parts Pos.2,4 1 PC

1B 4003316 Drawbar eye Ø76,0 1 PC Old material number: 03.398.40.48.0

1B ETK0191 Installation parts Pos.2,4 1 PC

2 705521 hexnut M12 DIN 980-V-10 ZP 1 PC

3 4018592 Hex screw M12x90 10.9 1 PC Old material number: 03.340.11.12.0

4 706358 Hexagon screw M12x80 DIN 931 10.9 1 PC Old material number: 02.5021.89.13

5 4018593 Hex screw M12x105 10.9 1 PC Old material number: 03.340.11.14.0

6 4016941 Washer Ø25/13 T=3 1 PC Old material number: 03.320.10.10.0

7 185065817 Bellows OD-HU9/10-RUBBER 1 PC

8 701422 Cable tie 360x4,8 black 1 PC

9 4015164 Bearing front 1 PC Old material number: 03.030.30.04.0



Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 5 / 7 26.11.2024

Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 5 / 7 26.11.2024
These are spare parts from AL-KO Paderborn.

Please contact your wholesaler.
 Drawing number: 48.51.981.XXXbr>

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

10 4014960 Bolt 1 PC Old material number: 02.5850.26.02

11 4018315 Lock washer SL 10 SXN 08 1 PC Old material number: 02.3301.04.02

12 4018084 Spring accumulator 1 PC Old material number: 05.397.68.70.0

13 706925 Screw M8x16 EN ISO 7380-1 10.9 1 PC Old material number: 02.5046.01.52

14 4014951 Washer Ø18 with cap 1 PC Old material number: 02.5450.89.00

15 706885 Washer Ø26x37x1,0 DIN 988 2 PC Old material number: 02.5410.29.04

16 4016139 Bush 1 PC Old material number: 03.201.30.44.0

17 4016588 Plate 1 PC Old material number: 03.293.03.14.0

18 4005208 Housing 1 PC Old material number: 05.031.19.92.0

19 4015165 Bearing rear 1 PC Old material number: 03.030.30.05.0



Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 6 / 7 26.11.2024

Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 6 / 7 26.11.2024
These are spare parts from AL-KO Paderborn.

Please contact your wholesaler.
 Drawing number: 48.51.981.XXXbr>

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark
20 4016914 Ring 1 PC Old material number: 03.310.94.06.0

21 706946 hexnut M10 DIN 985-8 1 PC

22 4014878 Shock absorber AK 3510A 1 PC Old material number: 02.3702.65.00

23 705386 hexnut M12 DIN 985-8 1 PC

24 4016007 Thread bolt M12x25 Ø14 121 long 1 PC Old material number: 03.177.11.11.0

25 4018116 Brake rod 1 PC Old material number: 05.399.69.79.0

26 4016011 Thread bolt 1 PC Old material number: 03.177.11.27.0

27 4018576 Conical grease nipple A A 6 H1 like DIN
71412 L=11

1 PC Old material number: 02.6850.22.00

28 4014961 Bolt A12x29x24 SXN07 1 PC Old material number: 02.5850.27.02

29 4018578 Fork head 1 PC Old material number: 03 003 06348

30 706262 Lock washer SL 12 SXN 08 1 PC Old material number: 02.3301.05.02



Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 7 / 7 26.11.2024

Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

Page 7 / 7 26.11.2024
These are spare parts from AL-KO Paderborn.

Please contact your wholesaler.
 Drawing number: 48.51.981.XXXbr>

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark
31 4006888 Lever (Reversing lever) 1 PC Old material number: 05.190.39.42.0

32 4017550 Hand brake lever 1 PC Old material number: 05.203.30.86.0

33 4011541 Breakaway cable 1 PC Old material number: 05.803.12.33.0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	Drawbar ZAAQ 3,5-1 (827033)

